
Männliche Jugend (18):
Gruppe 1
1. Mübin Alku TV Eschersheim 1895 12:3 4:0
2. Willi Fagioli Eintracht Frankfurt 11:3 3:1
3. Mike Deissler Eintracht Frankfurt 6:8 2:2
4. Max Fagioli Eintracht Frankfurt 5:9 1:3
5. Samuel Gavi TG 1887 Unterliederbach 1:12 0:4
6. Fabio Prota SV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 0:0 0:0
Gruppe 2
1. Mussie Haile TV Eschersheim 1895 15:5 5:0
2. Usamah Latif Eintracht Frankfurt 13:7 4:1
3. Lugène Heidsiek Eintracht Frankfurt 12:9 3:2
4. Leo Haas TG 1887 Unterliederbach 11:10 2:3
5. Felix Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 7:12 1:4
6. Jonathan Schledt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 0:15 0:5
Gruppe 3
1. Peter Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 12:3 4:0
2. Maximilian Schlicke TV Kalbach 1890 10:5 3:1
3. Lukas Rasch-Hegelund Eintracht Frankfurt 8:7 2:2
4. Raphael Vogel Eintracht Frankfurt 4:9 1:3
5. Jonas Welle TV Eschersheim 1895 2:12 0:4
6. Enrico Prota SV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 0:0 0:0

Männliche Jugend Runde 2 (18):
Gruppe 1
1. Mussie Haile TV Eschersheim 1895 22:9 7:1
2. Willi Fagioli Eintracht Frankfurt 19:11 5:3
3. Peter Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 16:15 5:3
4. Lugène Heidsiek Eintracht Frankfurt 18:15 4:4
5. Usamah Latif Eintracht Frankfurt 16:16 4:4
6. Mübin Alku TV Eschersheim 1895 15:16 4:4
7. Lukas Rasch-Hegelund Eintracht Frankfurt 12:18 3:5
8. Mike Deissler Eintracht Frankfurt 14:20 2:6
9. Maximilian Schlicke TV Kalbach 1890 8:20 2:6
Gruppe 2
1. Leo Haas TG 1887 Unterliederbach 17:5 5:1
2. Felix Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 16:5 5:1
3. Raphael Vogel Eintracht Frankfurt 15:7 5:1
4. Max Fagioli Eintracht Frankfurt 12:12 3:3
5. Jonas Welle TV Eschersheim 1895 7:14 2:4
6. Jonathan Schledt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 6:16 1:5
7. Samuel Gavi TG 1887 Unterliederbach 4:18 0:6
8. Fabio Prota SV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 0:0 0:0
8. Enrico Prota SV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 0:0 0:0

Schüler A (18):
Gruppe 1
1. Usamah Latif Eintracht Frankfurt 15:3 5:0
2. Felix Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 12:4 4:1
3. Omar Amin TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 11:7 3:2
4. Lorenz Bode TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 7:12 2:3
5. Robert Schneider SG 1878 Sossenheim 5:13 1:4
6. Johann Jeyaseelan TV Kalbach 1890 4:15 0:5
Gruppe 2
1. Willi Fagioli Eintracht Frankfurt 15:5 5:0
2. Maximilian Schlicke TV Kalbach 1890 13:8 3:2
3. Lukas Rasch-Hegelund Eintracht Frankfurt 11:8 3:2
4. Gaganpreet Sohal SG 1878 Sossenheim 12:10 3:2
5. Raphael Dzialowski TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 5:13 1:4
6. Yannick Michels TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 3:15 0:5



Gruppe 3
1. Florian Kepper Eintracht Frankfurt 15:3 5:0
2. Nabil Kharbach TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 10:9 3:2
3. Felix Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 9:10 2:3
4. Jonas Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 11:13 2:3
5. Daniel Becker TuS 1872 Schwanheim 8:10 2:3
6. Jonathan Schledt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 6:14 1:4

Schüler A Runde 2 (18):
Gruppe 1

1. Usamah Latif Eintracht Frankfurt 24:5 8:0
2. Florian Kepper Eintracht Frankfurt 23:10 7:1
3. Willi Fagioli Eintracht Frankfurt 19:12 5:3
4. Maximilian Schlicke TV Kalbach 1890 18:12 5:3
5. Lukas Rasch-Hegelund Eintracht Frankfurt 15:13 4:4
6. Felix Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 14:16 4:4
7. Felix Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 7:20 2:6
8. Nabil Kharbach TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 6:22 1:7
9. Omar Amin TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 8:24 0:8
Gruppe 2
1. Gaganpreet Sohal SG 1878 Sossenheim 24:4 8:0
2. Raphael Dzialowski TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 20:8 6:2
3. Daniel Becker TuS 1872 Schwanheim 16:16 4:4
4. Jonathan Schledt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 14:16 4:4
5. Lorenz Bode TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 13:17 4:4
6. Johann Jeyaseelan TV Kalbach 1890 13:20 3:5
7. Jonas Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 13:20 3:5
8. Yannick Michels TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 14:20 2:6
9. Robert Schneider SG 1878 Sossenheim 14:20 2:6

Schüler B (12):
1. Gaganpreet Sohal SG 1878 Sossenheim 33:1 11:0
2. Sinedin Babic TV Kalbach 1890 27:10 9:2
3. Nikolai Grum TV Kalbach 1890 28:12 9:2
4. Yannick Michels TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 26:14 8:3
5. Rayen Menz Eintracht Frankfurt 27:22 7:4
6. Jonas Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 25:21 6:5
7. Sven Schneider Eintracht Frankfurt 22:20 6:5
8. Alessandro Pistara Eintracht Frankfurt 17:26 4:7
9. Tim Tao Hitzler TuS Hausen 1860 13:28 2:9
10. Marten Müller TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 8:31 2:9
11. Liam Gehrsitz TV Kalbach 1890 13:32 1:10
12. Giuliano Iannuzziello Eintracht Frankfurt 8:30 1:10

Schüler C (10):
1. Alessandro Pistara Eintracht Frankfurt 26:5 8:1
2. Richard Johannis TG Bornheim 1860 25:6 8:1
3. Gabriel Harnischmacher TG Bornheim 1860 22:7 7:2
4. Ben Cabrera TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 22:10 7:2
5. Frederic Latour TSG Oberrad 17:17 5:4
6. Parssa Farzan TSV Sachsenhausen 1857 14:17 4:5
7. Eric Vetter TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 13:20 3:6
8. David Rijkee Eintracht Frankfurt 10:21 2:7
9. Alexander Thomas TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim5:24 1:8
10. Aayan Latif Eintracht Frankfurt 0:27 0:9


